
UMS Advisory Board 

 _ 
Maureen Lutkins 
mlutkins@callums.com 
 

Trudy Kulikowski  
tkulikowski@callums.com 
 

Bill Maximo, CSA 
wmaximo@comcast.net 
 

Wally Jandoli, CSA, CLTC 
wally827@aol.com 
 

Tony Pellegrino, CLTC 
Tony@pellegrinoagency.com 
 

Deborah Gieseler, CLTC 
dgieseler@bbinsgroup.net 
 

Michelle Ford, CFP 
michelle.ford@lifelongretirementcorp.com 

Long Term Care/Disability/ 
Medicare Solutions Department 
  

Tricia Salvia, CLTC - Supervisor  
 tsalvia@callums.com 
 

Katie Montana-DeJesus - Product Consultant/Status      
kmontana@callums.com 
 

Terri Marshall– Senior Market Sales Development  
tmarshall@callums.com 

Mary Ann Lacey-Gray, CLTC 
President 
malg@callums.com 

Maureen Lutkins 
Vice President 
mlutkins@callums.com 

www.callums.com 
800-524-1774 
856-727-0600 Fax 
 

100 Century Parkway  
Suite 240 
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 

Marketing & Sales Development 
 

Trudy Kulikowski - Manager 
tkulikowski@callums.com 
 

Donna McLaughlin - Marketing Team Supervisor  
dmclaughlin@callums.com 
 

Terri Marshall– Senior Market Sales Development  
tmarshall@callums.com 
 

Gina Mitchell– Annuity Sales Development 
gmitchell@callums.com 
 

Connor O’Brien - Life Sales Development  
cobrien@callums.com 
 

John Countryman - Life Sales Development  
jcountryman@callums.com 
 

Roseanne Spagnolia - Telemarketer  
rspagnolia@callums.com 

UMS Forum - CE/CPE School 
 

Tricia Salvia, CLTC - Director 
tsalvia@callums.com 
 

Eileen Kaighn - Continuing Education Admin. 
ekaighn@callums.com 

Life Department 
 

Maureen Lutkins - Manager 
mlutkins@callums.com 
 

Neelam Patel - Case Manager/Underwriting Review 
npatel@callums.com 
 

Lori Meehan - Case Manager/Underwriting Review 
lmeehan@callums.com 
 

Connor O’Brien - Life Sales Development  
cobrien@callums.com 
 

John Countryman - Life Sales Development  
jcountryman@callums.com 

General Administration 
 

Margie Black - Office Assistant 
mblack@callums.com 
 

Denise Nye - Graphic Designer 
information@callums.com 
 

Katie Montana-DeJesus - Contracting Supervisor 
kmontana@callums.com 
 

Eileen Kaighn - Contracting & Licensing 
licensing@callums.com 
 

Amanda Hezlep– Call Director  
ahezlep@callums.com 

Annuity Team                 
 

Barbara Marchesani - Supervisor 
bmarchesani@callums.com 
 

Marisa Woolfort - Annuity Product Consultant 
mwoolfort@callums.com 
 

Donna McLaughlin - Annuity Sales Development   
dmclaughlin@callums.com 
 

Gina Mitchell– Annuity Sales Development 
gmitchell@callums.com 



www.callums.com 

info@callums.com 
800-524-1774 

You have access to the following carriers through Underwriters Marketing Service. 
Please call UMS with your next case.  

Life                   
 

Allianz Life 
American General 
American National 
Assurity Life * 
Banner (LGAmerica) 
Columbian Mutual 
Fidelity Life 
Fidelity & Guaranty Life (F&G) 
Gerber Life 
Lincoln Financial 
Mutual Trust 
Nationwide  
National Life 
North American 
One America 
Protective Life 
Prudential 
Symetra Financial 
SBLI 
Transamerica 
United of Omaha 
US Life (NY) 
Voya Financial (ING) 
William Penn (NY) 

Disability 
 
American General 
Assurity Life*  
Mutual of Omaha* 
Principal* 
Union Central*/Ameritas 
 

Long Term Care 
 

Genworth  
Lincoln Financial (MoneyGuard) 
Mutual of Omaha  
OneAmerica 
Transamerica* 
National Guardian Life* 
Nationwide  
 

* Payroll Deductions/List Bill Available 

Medicare 
Supplements 
 
Cigna 
Gerber Life 
Mutual of Omaha 
United American 

Annuities 
 

Allianz Life/Preferred  
American Equity 
American General 

American National 
Assurity  
Athene USA 
EquiTrust 
Fidelity & Guaranty Life (F&G) 
Forethought Financial  
Genworth Financial  
Great American Life Insurance Co. 
Integrity Life 
Lincoln Financial 
Mutual of Omaha 
North American Company 
One America 
Oxford Life  
Protective Life 
Symetra Life Insurance Co. 
Voya Insurance & Annuity Co. (ING) 
Woman’s Life 

Critical Illness 
 
Assurity Life* 
Washington National 
 

 

  Please Note - Check Carriers for State Approvals  

Please Note - Carriers Listed In Red Offer 
Living Benefits 


